
Bezirksmeisterschaften Karlsruhe Jugend 2018
Weingarten / 10.11. - 11.11.2018

Platzierungen

Jungen U 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hannes Neukirchner/Frederik Umlauff VSV Büchig

2 Alessio Lavalle/Mike Zheng TTV Friedrichstal / TS Durlach

3 Devrian Savolyi/Florim Hafner TTC Langensteinbach

3 Helge Michelfelder/Jannik Weber Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

5 David Snethlage/Lean Braun TS Durlach / TV Linkenheim

5 Mattis Kling/Paul Noee TTC Weingarten

5 Michail Slivkov/Petar Slivkov TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Nico Decker/Marc Styra TTC Weingarten / TTC Forchheim

9 Evan Wang/Jonas Schweitz TTC Langensteinbach / TTV Ettlingen

Jungen U 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hannes Neukirchner VSV Büchig

2 Frederik Umlauff VSV Büchig

3 Alessio Lavalle TTV Friedrichstal

3 Mike Zheng TS Durlach

5 Nico Decker TTC Weingarten

5 Petar Slivkov TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Marc Styra TTC Forchheim

5 Jannik Weber Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

9 Devrian Savolyi TTC Langensteinbach

9 David Snethlage TS Durlach

11 Lean Braun TV Linkenheim

11 Helge Michelfelder Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

11 Michail Slivkov TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

11 Constantin Uhl SVK Beiertheim

11 Evan Wang TTC Langensteinbach

16 Florim Hafner TTC Langensteinbach

16 Mattis Kling TTC Weingarten

16 Paul Noee TTC Weingarten

16 Jonas Schweitz TTV Ettlingen
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Karlsruhe Jugend 2018
Weingarten / 10.11. - 11.11.2018

Platzierungen

Jungen U 13 0-950 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hannes Neukirchner VSV Büchig

2 Nico Träger TG Eggenstein

3 Felix Eichenbrenner TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

3 Jonas Glockzin SVK Beiertheim

5 Nico Decker TTC Weingarten

5 Ben Reinold SVK Beiertheim

5 Tobias Schlageter TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Jonas Tanko TTC Weingarten

9 Jano Beron TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

9 Simon Butzer TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Jannes Hölk SVK Beiertheim

9 Thomas Kunzelmann TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Bennett Möller Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

9 Maximilian Roth TTC Weingarten

9 Damian Weismann TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Maximilian Zak Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

17 Karim Abbas TTV Friedrichstal

17 Nicola Grunwaldt VSV Büchig

17 Christoph Karle TTC Forchheim

17 Halvadjiysky Martin Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

17 Halvadjiysky Theodor Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

17 Colin Vogel Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

17 Markus von Hänisch TV Linkenheim

17 Jannik Weber Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

25 Giacomo Cattaneo Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

25 Nils Dannenmaier TTC Forchheim

25 Fabian König TTC Forchheim

25 Maddox Lenk TTV Ettlingen

25 Sahand Rahim TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

25 Theo Raiser Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

25 Leon Räuber TTV Ettlingen

25 Aurelius Sahin-Scholl TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

Jungen U 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Colin Kestler/Levi Herbster TTC Weingarten

2 Joey Martin/Oliver Rückel ASV Grünwettersbach

3 Jonas Glockzin/Jannes Hölk SVK Beiertheim

3 Frederik Umlauff/Hannes Neukirchner VSV Büchig

5 Ben Reinold/Nicola Grunwaldt SVK Beiertheim / VSV Büchig

5 Christoph Karle/Fabian König TTC Forchheim

5 Simon Butzer/Tobias Schlageter TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Nico Decker/Jonas Tanko TTC Weingarten

9 Sahand Rahim/Jano Beron TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

9 Aurelius Sahin-Scholl/Thomas Kunzelmann TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Giacomo Cattaneo/Halvadjiysky Martin Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

9 Halvadjiysky Theodor/Bennett Möller Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

9 Maximilian Zak/Theo Raiser Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

9 Nils Dannenmaier/Markus von Hänisch TTC Forchheim / TV Linkenheim

9 Colin Vogel/Jannik Weber Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

9 Felix Eichenbrenner/Damian Weismann TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Leon Räuber/Maddox Lenk TTV Ettlingen
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Karlsruhe Jugend 2018
Weingarten / 10.11. - 11.11.2018

Platzierungen

Jungen U 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Joey Martin ASV Grünwettersbach

2 Colin Kestler TTC Weingarten

3 Levi Herbster TTC Weingarten

3 Frederik Umlauff VSV Büchig

5 Oliver Rückel ASV Grünwettersbach

5 Nico Träger TG Eggenstein

7 Felix Eichenbrenner TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

7 Ben Reinold SVK Beiertheim

Jungen U 15 0-1000 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Noah Neukirchner VSV Büchig

2 Saijan Balachandran TTV Ettlingen

3 Leon Hübner TTC Wöschbach

3 Moritz Kienast SVK Beiertheim

5 Robin Diaz-Bone TTC Langensteinbach

5 Jaro Fretz TTC Wöschbach

5 Jonathan Walschburger TTV Friedrichstal

5 David Zell TTV Ettlingen

9 Dirk Grittmann TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Lukas Heinz TTV Friedrichstal

9 Janne Hensel TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Sebastian Hofheinz TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Jonas Kling TTC Weingarten

9 Tom Lohkamp-Schmitz Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

9 Jonas Näke TTC Staffort

9 Michel Weber KTV

17 Laith Aktaa KTV

17 Julius Pirzer TTV Ettlingen

19 Nils Dettweiler TS Durlach

19 Norman Feidler TTC Forchheim

19 Jonas Fuchs TV Linkenheim

19 Maxim Hermsen TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

19 Dominik Kastner TTC Forchheim

19 Jonathan Pilgrim TTC Weingarten

19 Manuel Scheuring TTC Weingarten

19 Levi Seufert TV Linkenheim

19 Niclas Trillich TTC Weingarten

28 Benjamin Koch TG Eggenstein

28 Zoran Mohedien TV Linkenheim

28 Frederik Ritzel TTV Ettlingen

28 Fabian Sauer TTC Forchheim

28 Janne Schneider TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

28 Max Würde TS Durlach

28 Marcel Ziegler TV Linkenheim

35 Colin Vogel Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Karlsruhe Jugend 2018
Weingarten / 10.11. - 11.11.2018

Platzierungen

Jungen U 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Joey Martin/Florian Klügl ASV Grünwettersbach

2 Levi Herbster/Colin Kestler TTC Weingarten

3 Moritz Kienast/Niklas Bunk SVK Beiertheim

3 Saijan Balachandran/Roman Karcher TTV Ettlingen

5 Robin Diaz-Bone/Domenik Butic TTC Langensteinbach

5 Janne Hensel/Sebastian Hofheinz TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Jaro Fretz/Leon Hübner TTC Wöschbach

5 Noah Neukirchner/Janis Reinold VSV Büchig / SVK Beiertheim

9 Levi Seufert/Jonas Fuchs TV Linkenheim

9 Niclas Trillich/Jonas Kling TTC Weingarten

9 Maxim Hermsen/Benjamin Koch TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck / TG Eggenstein

9 David Zell/Julius Pirzer TTV Ettlingen

9 Jonathan Pilgrim/Manuel Scheuring TTC Weingarten

9 Dirk Grittmann/Janne Schneider TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Lukas Heinz/Jonathan Walschburger TTV Friedrichstal

9 Zoran Mohedien/Marcel Ziegler TV Linkenheim

17 Michel Weber/Laith Aktaa KTV

17 Max Würde/Nils Dettweiler TS Durlach

17 Frederik Ritzel/Norman Feidler TTV Ettlingen / TTC Forchheim

17 Fabian Sauer/Dominik Kastner TTC Forchheim

17 Jannik Weber/Tom Lohkamp-Schmitz Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

Jungen U 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Joey Martin ASV Grünwettersbach

2 Florian Klügl ASV Grünwettersbach

3 Roman Karcher TTV Ettlingen

3 Colin Kestler TTC Weingarten

5 Niklas Bunk SVK Beiertheim

5 Domenik Butic TTC Langensteinbach

5 Levi Herbster TTC Weingarten

5 Janis Reinold SVK Beiertheim

9 Saijan Balachandran TTV Ettlingen

9 Jaro Fretz TTC Wöschbach

9 Sebastian Hofheinz TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Noah Neukirchner VSV Büchig

13 Nils Dettweiler TS Durlach

13 Moritz Kienast SVK Beiertheim

13 David Zell TTV Ettlingen

16 Max Würde TS Durlach
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Karlsruhe Jugend 2018
Weingarten / 10.11. - 11.11.2018

Platzierungen

Jungen U 18 0-1200 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Leander Diaz-Bone TTC Langensteinbach

2 Louis Vogel ASV Grünwettersbach

3 Szymon Jablonski (PL) TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

3 Philipp Wioska TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Sebastian Hofheinz TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Roman Karcher TTV Ettlingen

5 Manuel Wollowski TTC Forchheim

5 Haotian Zhang TTC Langensteinbach

9 Paul Schillinger TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

9 Luca Schönhardt TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

11 Felix Herzer Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

11 Damian Kamel TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

11 Hendrik Kowalewski TTC Staffort

11 Noah Staude TTV Ettlingen

11 Adrian Tanko TTC Weingarten

16 Miguel Gomes Sequeira TTV Friedrichstal

16 Nicolas Klinge TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

16 Simon Plato TTC Weingarten

16 Jonas Schwegmann Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

16 Marvin Soldinger TTC Staffort

21 Fabian Ritzel TTV Ettlingen

Jungen U 18 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Finn Schmidt/Lenny Lorenz TTV Ettlingen

2 Nima Ghaffari/Leon Kraljic ASV Grünwettersbach

3 Manuel Wollowski/Luis Demuth TTC Forchheim

3 Florian Klügl/Joey Martin ASV Grünwettersbach

5 Roman Karcher/Jeremy Held TTV Ettlingen

5 Szymon Jablonski/Sebastian Hofheinz TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Leander Diaz-Bone/Lukas Kling TTC Langensteinbach / TTC Weingarten

5 Oliver Rückel/Louis Vogel ASV Grünwettersbach

9 Damian Kamel/Miguel Gomes Sequeira TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck / TTV Friedrichstal

9 Marvin Soldinger/Hendrik Kowalewski TTC Staffort

9 Adrian Tanko/Simon Plato TTC Weingarten

9 Noah Staude/Fabian Ritzel TTV Ettlingen

9 Luca Schönhardt/Paul Schillinger TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

9 Felix Herzer/Jonas Schwegmann Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

9 Nicolas Klinge/Philipp Wioska TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Karlsruhe Jugend 2018
Weingarten / 10.11. - 11.11.2018

Platzierungen

Jungen U 18 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Finn Schmidt TTV Ettlingen

2 Lenny Lorenz TTV Ettlingen

3 Luis Demuth TTC Forchheim

3 Joey Martin ASV Grünwettersbach

5 Nima Ghaffari ASV Grünwettersbach

5 Jeremy Held TTV Ettlingen

5 Florian Klügl ASV Grünwettersbach

5 Leon Kraljic ASV Grünwettersbach

9 Szymon Jablonski (PL) TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Roman Karcher TTV Ettlingen

9 Lukas Kling TTC Weingarten

9 Manuel Wollowski TTC Forchheim

13 Leander Diaz-Bone TTC Langensteinbach

13 Miguel Gomes Sequeira TTV Friedrichstal

13 Louis Vogel ASV Grünwettersbach

Mädchen U 11 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Schuler TTC Forchheim

2 Natalia Brandauer VSV Büchig

3 Tamara Batalija TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

3 Noemi Wutschka TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

5 Lisa Erlenmaier TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

5 Finja Kestler TTC Weingarten

7 Burka Nemeth TTC Weingarten

7 Antonia Räuber TTV Ettlingen

7 Sara Renon TTV Ettlingen

10 Yara Kashef TTC Forchheim

10 Julia Konradt TTC Forchheim

10 Pauline Schweitz TTV Ettlingen

Mädchen U 13 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Schuler/Melina Seitz TTC Forchheim

2 Lisa Erlenmaier/Neda Ghaffari TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck / ASV Grünwettersbach

3 Natalia Brandauer/Finja Kestler VSV Büchig / TTC Weingarten

3 Pauline Schweitz/Anya Zhang TTV Ettlingen / TTC Langensteinbach

5 Noemi Wutschka/Tamara Batalija TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

5 Jasmin Kashi/Eva Geiger TTC Forchheim

5 Julia Konradt/Yara Kashef TTC Forchheim

5 Antonia Räuber/Sara Renon TTV Ettlingen

Mädchen U 13 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Neda Ghaffari ASV Grünwettersbach

2 Melina Seitz TTC Forchheim

3 Jana Schuler TTC Forchheim

3 Anya Zhang TTC Langensteinbach

5 Eva Geiger TTC Forchheim

5 Jasmin Kashi TTC Forchheim

7 Ayline Schurr TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Karlsruhe Jugend 2018
Weingarten / 10.11. - 11.11.2018

Platzierungen

Mädchen U 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Neda Ghaffari ASV Grünwettersbach

2 Leslie Lorenz TTC Langensteinbach

3 Leonora Hafner TTC Langensteinbach

3 Zhana Stoyanova (BG) TTC Langensteinbach

5 Janine Ehrler TTC Langensteinbach

5 Yiming Liang (CN) TTC Langensteinbach

7 Ida Schweigert TTV Ettlingen

7 Lena Zimmer TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

9 Samira Freiberger TTC Weingarten

9 Tara Steinmetz TTV Ettlingen

Mädchen U 18 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Alina Jenisch/Melanie Gress TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut / TG Eggenstein

2 Sara Hartmann/Neda Ghaffari TTC Langensteinbach / ASV Grünwettersbach

3 Lisa Gerstner/Hana Hrnic TTC Forchheim

3 Leslie Lorenz/Zhana Stoyanova TTC Langensteinbach

5 Anna Snethlage/Samira Freiberger TS Durlach / TTC Weingarten

5 Leonora Hafner/Yiming Liang TTC Langensteinbach

5 Tara Steinmetz/Ida Schweigert TTV Ettlingen

5 Janine Ehrler/Lena Zimmer TTC Langensteinbach / TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

Mädchen U 18 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sara Hartmann TTC Langensteinbach

2 Alina Jenisch TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

3 Neda Ghaffari ASV Grünwettersbach

3 Melanie Gress TG Eggenstein

5 Lisa Gerstner TTC Forchheim

5 Hana Hrnic TTC Forchheim

7 Ida Schweigert TTV Ettlingen

7 Tara Steinmetz TTV Ettlingen

9 Anna Snethlage TS Durlach
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